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TEAM
South Park Cows

Screamin' Eagles
Tornados

Brew Crew

Blue Fins
Roosters Rebels
Steel Curtain

Evil Empire
Excessive Force
Stallions

The PCE

G-4ce

New Team

Night Train

A Few Good Men
LaMaluchia

Asps

Mean Machine
Steam Rollers
Herrings

B.P. Express
Prognosis Positive
Dawg Pound
Prognosis Negative
Buzzards
Goodfellas
Harleys Balls

The Cigars

Major Threat
Rockers

Baloney Smuggler
Devils Rejects
Gates of Hell
Hangovers

Jack Daniels Boys
New Team2
Poker Stars

The Alliance

Tits n Ass

Why so serious????
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138 107

137 108

135 110

134 111
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127 118

124 121
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119 126

116 132

113 132

110 137

110 138

109 138

109 139
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151
161
162
166
167
169
171
178
199
200
211
231
232
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.561

0.557
0.549
0.545
0.529
0.518
0.506
0.502
0.502
0.498
0.494
0.490
0.486
0.469
0.463
0.447
0.445
0.443
0.441
0.396
0.357
0.354
0.338
0.334
0.326
0.318
0.293
0.217
0.211
0.170
0.092
0.090
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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